ATHLETIC CLUB VINOS D.O.P.

JUMIILLA
Temporada 2.016 - 2.017

175 atletas federados y 96 atletas populares

Prebenjamin femenino

Alcaraz Ruiz Caridad MU-17992A
Bernal Bleda Gema MU-19074A
Bernal Tomas Belén MU-16652A
Carrién Guardiola Esther MU-19076A
Curto Ortega Martina MU-19082A
Gbémez Abellan Maria MU-19088A
Gonzalez Guardiola Paula MU-19091A
Guardiola Fernandez Esther MU-16674A
Jiménez Garcia Marta MU-19094A
Jiménez Molina Carolina MU-18013A
Lépez Mondejar Adelia MU-18018A
Martinez Gonzalez Gema MU-18021A
Martinez Lépez Paula MU-19105A
Mateo Fernandez Angeles MU-18026A
Mateo Tomas Angela MU-19106A
Medina Lencina Ariadna MU-18566A
Moreno Dofioro Veronica MU-19109A
Nieto Garcia Ariadna MU-19531A
Pérez Ruiz Nerea MU-18648A
Rodriguez Loredo Carmen MU-18046A
Romero Villarrazo Candela MU-19114A
Prebenjamin masculino
Abellan Carrién Nicolas MU-17989A
Abellan Lozano Pablo MU-19073A
Bernabeu Garcia Javier MU-17995A
Bernal Lucas Antonio José MU-19075A
Bernal Riquelme Ariel MU-18362A
Bernal Riguelme Miguel Angel MU-17997A
Cartagena Balan Carlos MU-19078A
Curto Ortega Luis MU-19081A
Cutillas Semitiel Radul MU-16660A
Fernandez Albert José Maria MU-19083A
Fernandez Albert Pablo MU-19084A
Fernandez Jiménez Alonso MU-18002A
Garcia Guardiola Alfredo MU-18005A
Garcia Puche Dario MU-19085A
Gonzalez Fernandez Hugo MU-16670A
Gonzalez Gémez Leo MU-19089A
Herrero Herrero José Antonio MU-19093A
Jiménez Lopez Jesus MU-18011A
Lozano Palencia Aaron MU-19100A
Marin Lucas Alvaro MU-19101A
Martinez Gonzalez Pedro MU-19102A
Martinez Jiménez Francisco MU-19103A
Semitiel Garcia Pedro José MU-19532A
Tomas Aufidn Roberto MU-19117A
Toral Carrion Diego MU-19119A



Benjamin femenino

Bernal Riquelme
Boudchiche
Garcia Alarcon
Herrero Lopez
Lopez Martinez
Martinez Puigvert
Mateo Fernandez
Palencia Pérez
Pérez Abellan
Sanchez Garcia
Sanchez Olivares

Benjamin masculino

Cartagena Balan
Fernandez Albert
Fernandez Jiménez
Garcia Alarcon
Gonzalez Gémez
Jimenez Martinez
Lopez Martinez
Martinez Cutillas
Ortiz Olivares
Palao Palencia
Pardo Nufiez
Pérez Jiménez
Sahoo Mateo

Alevin femenino

Carrién Guardiola
Cortes Ibafiez
Gonzalez Pérez
Hernandez Martinez
Jiménez Lopez
Martinez Lépez
Monreal Gil
Moreno Dofioro
Pérez Cutillas
Tomas Aufién
Tomas Cutillas
Toral Carrion

Alevin masculino

Abellan Lozano
Bernal Lopez
Bernal Lopez
Dominguez Oma
Garcia Guardiola
Garcia Guardiola
Lépez Mondejar
Morcillo Carrién
Morcillo Carrién
Navarro Guardiola
Otazo Toral
Pérez Abellan
Pérez Abellan
Puche Pérez

Margarita
Inés
Birtukan
Estrella
Cristina
Natalia
Asuncion
Erika
Helena
Maria Jesus
Marta

Radul
Diego
Roberto
Fantu
Pablo
Sergio
Rodrigo
Sergio
Jesus
Hugo
Radul
Pablo
Miguel

Marta
Marta
Celia
Fatima
Paula
Clara
Lucia
Carmen
Laura
Inés
Lorena
Antonia Maria

Jesus
Rubén
Sergio
Jesus
Javier
Martin
Sergio
Angel
Pablo
José
Felipe
Alvaro
Ariel
Adrian

MU-17996A
MU-17998A
MU-18004A
MU-15122A
MU-15832A
MU-16684A
MU-15840A
MU-18038A
MU-18040A
MU-15804A
MU-15807A

MU-19079A
MU-15141A
MU-15849A
MU-16664A
MU-19090A
MU-19528A
MU-15834A
MU-19530A
MU-19110A
MU-15158A
MU-15159A
MU-16695A
MU-19115A

MU-19077A
MU-19080A
MU-18008A
MU-16676A
MU-18012A
MU-19104A
MU-15817A
MU-19108A
MU-18041A
MU-19116A
MU-15814A
MU-19118A

MU-19072A
MU-19524A
MU-19525A
MU-18000A
MU-19526A
MU-19527A
MU-14743A
MU-15820A
MU-15821A
MU-18033A
MU-19111A
MU-15825A
MU-14750A
MU-18043A



Ramos Guardiola
Ruiz Pérez
Sarrién Mejias

Infantil femenino

Marin Fernandez
Monreal Gil
Monreal Martinez
Mufioz Cruz
Navarro Guardiola
Pardo Ruescas
Paya Minguez
Sielva Garcia
Simén Mufioz
Tomas Cutillas
Tomas Segura
Urrea Molina
Urrea Molina
Valenzuela Diaz

Infantil masculino

Fernandez Lopez
Garcia Pérez
Garcia Simén
Gonzalez Jiménez
Lopez Martinez
Lozano Carrién
Maria Martinez
Marin Guardiola
Rodriguez Loredo
Vivo Romero

Cadete femenino

Carcelén Jiménez
Garcia Lépez
Martin Gémez
Martinez Lépez
Pérez Fernandez
Quesada Simén
Sanchez Olivares
Sarrién Mejias

Cadete masculino

Gil Lopez
Guardiola Ruiz
Lépez Cruz
Lépez Mondejar
Marin Fernandez
Martinez Puche
Moreno Garcia
Pardo Nufiez
Ruiz Pérez

Ismael
Oscar
Jaime

Raquel
Maria

Ana Maria
Maria
Maria
Claudia
Aranzazu
Nayara
Maria
Lola
Angela
Cristina
Maria Isabel
Ana

David
Fernando
Reyes
Pablo
Pedro
Pablo
Elias
José
Ivan

Eloy

Ana
Belén
Clara
Candela
Isabel
Lidia
Cristina
Sandra

Angel David
Francisco Javier
Carlos

Javier

Francisco Javier
José Luis

Angel

Jorge

Carlos

MU-19113A
MU-15800A
MU-15808A

MU-13851A
MU-15818A
MU-15819A
MU-18030A
MU-14822A
MU-13843A
MU-18039A
MU-18053A
MU-16705A
MU-15813A
MU-14939A
MU-19120A
MU-19121A
MU-19122A

MU-15028A
MU-16665A
MU-19086A
MU-19092A
MU-15833A
MU-14217A
MU-15835A
MU-15155A
MU-18047A
MU-19533A

MU-13587
MU-12860
MU-19099
MU-16682
MU-19112
MU-18567
MU-13871
MU-15809

MU-19087
MU-12869
MU-19529
MU-19095
MU-12870
MU-15837
MU-16689
MU-12875
MU-18050



Juvenil masculino

Dominguez Oma
Gonzalez Jiménez
Guardiola Ruiz
Jiménez Olivares
Lépez Mondejar
Mufioz Cruz
Romero Villarrazo

Junior femenino

Carrién Antoli

Garcia Hurtado
Martinez Molina
Pardo Ruescas

Janior masculino

Ortiz Tomas

Promesas femenino

Carcelén Jiménez
Martinez Carrion
Morcillo Martinez

Promesas masculino

Abellan Martin

Moutaouakil Maouhoub

Senior masculino

Guardiola Ruiz

Veterano femenino

Guardiola Ruiz
Molina Bernabeu
Rodriguez Pérez
Ruescas Carmona

Veterano masculino

Carcelén Pérez
Gonzalez Pérez
Guardiola Bernal
Lépez Ruiz
Marin Santos
Mateo GOmez
Mateo GOmez
Mateo GOmez
Pardo Alfaro
Pardo Sanchez
Pérez Herrero
Pérez Lopez
Pérez Martinez

Sergio
José Luis
Juan Carlos
Pedro José
Jorge
Pascual
Carlos

Angela

Cari Paz
Maria Victoria
Andrea

Martin

Mirian
Ana
Sandra

Angel
Youssef

Cristébal José

Fina Mari
Maria Angeles
Angeles
Raquel

Juan
Pascual
Juan
Francisco
Francisco Javier
Angel

Juan
Vicente
Miguel Angel
José

Juan Manuel
Juan Pedro
Roque

MU-18001
MU-18366
MU-12334
MU-18014
MU-13609
MU-18031A

MU-14200
MU-14733
MU-15134A
MU-13350

MU-11829

MU-12431
MU-13622
MU-16688

MU-16585
MU-13349

MU-14935

MU-16675A
MU-19107A
MU-18049A
MU-14210A

MU-14738A
MU-13604A
MU-4803
MU-19096A
MU-12871A
MU-6358A
MU-5009
MU-5350
MU-13616A
MU-15824
MU-18647A
MU-14196
MU-18042A



Populares

Bernal Gilar
Garcia Martinez
Gil Lozano
Gbémez Pérez
Gonzalez Mifano
Guardiola Bernal
Jiménez Martinez
Mateo Lopez
Minguez Pérez
Mufioz Verdu
Palencia Navarro
Sanchez Tomas
Soriano Ruiz
Tomas Lozano

Deporte Saludable

Abellan Abellan
Abellan Abellan
Abellan Castellanos
Albert Bleda
Albert Lopez
Bernal Legidos
Carrién Maria
Carrién Maria
Carrién Martinez
Carrién Rico
Carrién Toral
Cortes Simén
Cortes Simoén
Cruz Carrién
Cutillas Abellan
Cutillas Guardiola
Diaz Rodriguez
Fernandez Gémez
Fernandez Jiménez
Fernandez Pérez
Fernandez Tomas
Garcia Abellan
Garcia Souto

Gil Jiménez

Gil Martinez
GOmez Bravo
Gbmez Herrero
Guardiola Herrero
Guardiola Lizan
Guardiola Pérez
Herrero Molina
Herrero Salinas
Jimenez Abad
Jiménez Abellan
Jiménez Martinez
Jiménez Martinez
Lopez Gil

Loredo Loché
Lozano Monreal
Martinez Garcia

Miguel Angel
Pedro Miguel
Martin

Juan Francisco
Joaquin
Vicente
Pedro José
Pedro

Juan

Gines

Blas

Pascual
Maria

Ana Belén

Antonia Elena
Maria Dolores
Eva

Begoiia

Maite

Francisco

Maria Azucena
Maria del Carmen
Maria Teresa
Belén

Loli

Maria del Carmen
Marta

Maria Prudencia
Josefina

Maria Dolores
Ana José

Maria del Carmen
Maria Josefa
Juana Maria
Rede

Maria Angeles
Eva

Paqui

Ana Maria

Mila

Maria del Carmen
Fermina
Consuelo
Mercedes
Barbara

Maria Rosa
Fermina

Maria Francisca
Maria Isabel
Remedios

Josefa

Delfina

Antonio

Ana



Martinez Garcia
Martinez Gonzalez
Martinez Jiménez
Martinez Martinez
Martinez Mufioz
Martinez Sanchez
Martinez Sanchez
Martinez Sanchez
Martinez Villa
Melero Cutillas
Molina Gomez
Mondejar Martin
Monreal Palencia
Morcillo Simén
Mufioz Lozano
Mufoz Tomas
Navarro Miralles
Nufiez Lopez
Olivares Torres
Palencia Linares
Palencia Navarro
Pérez Martinez
Pérez Megias
Pérez Molina
Riguelme Segura
Risuefio Martinez
Ruiz Gémez

Ruiz Marin

Ruiz Martinez
Ruiz Sanchez
Santa Lozano
Tomas Merlos
Tomas Pérez
Toral Simén
Vazquez Lozano

Simpatizantes

Fernandez Tomas
Gonzalez Gonzélez
Herreros Lépez

Palacios Balderramo

Pérez Morcillo
Pulido Grima
Romera Martinez

Maria Dolores
Maria

Paqui

Jacoba

Maria Pilar
Joaquina
Maria Dolores
Maria Gracia
Pedro José
Agueda
Cristina
Adelia
Damian

Juan Antonio
Pascual Felipe
Belén
Asuncion
Esperanza
Antonia
Manoli

Rosa Maria
Eva Maria
Maria

Juani

Rosario

Paqui
Salvador
Paquita

Ana Maria
Inmaculada
Antonia

Ana Belén
Maria
Rosario
Antonia Maria

Agueda

Juan

Santiago
Emerson Javier
Rubén

Alfonso

Rocio



